Seeschiessen 2021

Seeschiitzenverband Vierwaldstattersee

Sektionswettkampf - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Suter Patrick
Menzi Bruno
Eberhard Markus
Gabriel Beat
Liischer Martin
Dettling Anton
Schelbert Sepp
Indergand Ambros
Risi Josef

Walker Hans

Liischer Manuel

Aschwanden Markus

Kagi Hanspeter
Schibig Andrea
May Carlo

Hotz Thomas
Imboden Erich
Mathis Markus
May Stefan
Achermann Peter
Marty Markus
Miiller Benedikt
Eberhard Theres
Suter Markus
May Alessandro
Joller Ernst

Zgraggen Paul

1993 E
1964 S
1952V
1970 S
1968 S
1954 V
1960 V
1965 S
1984 E
1950 SV
1997 E
1947 SV
1974 S
1998 E
1996 E
1983 E
1976 E
1985 E
1966 S
1956 V
1963 S
1968 S
1960 V
1960 V
1991 E
1939 SV
1944 SV

Verein

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Stéfa, Schitzengesellschaft

Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschitzen
Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein

Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein

Stéfa, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein

Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschitzen
Stéfa, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Beckenried, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein

Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein

Beckenried, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschitzen
Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Beckenried, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschitzen

Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
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